
1 101 PETA MCELHONE / MARINA CLARK 50.28 67.19 61.81 59.76 0.71

2 112 JANE LOVEDAY / JENNELLE
FERRIER

63.96 54.50 52.53 57.00 0.50

3 106 SUE RUTKOWSKI / JUDY WINNING 48.40 57.25 55.44 46.53 53.70 0.36

4 113 ANNE LANCASTER / DEBBIE IRWIN 53.19 44.75 48.93 57.64 53.25 0.24

5 114 NORMA LOPATA / SYLVIE BEACH 56.17 43.04 53.26 50.82 0.18

6 117 ASHLEIGH GALLAGHER / CAROL
MACKEE

52.12 49.13 50.00 50.42

7 111 MAXINE FOSTER / PETER BURTON 43.75 47.81 58.79 50.12

8 109 JOHN BRODIE / RUSSELL
SUMMERHAYES

44.72 43.19 51.31 45.63 47.22

9 105 JUDY BERG / JAMES MCDONNELL 40.42 38.24 51.90 43.75 45.35

10 107 JOHN STAPLETON / VERONICA
REISEMANN

32.71 36.31 28.57 32.53
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